
2.95

Brunch Plates
Berry Yoghurt Bowl 
Coconut Yoghurt, Granola And Seasonal Fruit

Avocado Toast Your Way  [2,4]    
Sourdough , Sliced Avocado, Poached Egg And Herb Dressing
Add Fried Egg, Bacon Or Vegan Feta 

Muffins & Eggs
Eggs Florentine  [2,4,7](V)
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach, Hollandaise

Eggs Benedict [2,4,7]  
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Smoked Scottish Bacon, Hollandaise

Eggs Hebridean  [2,4,7]  
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Stornoway Black Pudding & Haggis, 
Hollandaise Sauce 

Morning Rolls [2] (GF available )
Double up with an extra filling !
Fried/Poached Egg, Bacon, Black Pudding, Haggis, 
Link/Square Sausage, Vegan Sausage, Hash Brown 

Coffees & Teas - From the award winning Dear Green Roastery
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Capuccino
Caffe Latte
Flat White 
Hot Chocolate
Make It Plant Based: Oat, Soy, Coconut Or Almond
Tea
Breakfast, Red Berry, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger,
Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Decaf
Matcha 

Juices
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
            

 Local Hero          | Plant based dish                |(V) Vegetarian dish | (Gf) Gluten free dish

[1 Celery] [2 Gluten] [3 Crustaceans] [4 Eggs] [5 Fish] [6 Lupin] [7 Milk] [8 Molluscs] [9
Mustard] [10 Nuts] [11 peanuts] [12 sesame] [13 Soya] [14 Sulphites] 

Go
od

 M
or

ni
ng

 G
la

sg
ow

8

11

11

4

2.5
3.5

3.85
4.15
4
4.25

3.25

3
2.75

+2

+2.5

4.25

11




