Brunch Plates

Berry Yoghurt Bowl 100% PB Coconut Yoghurt, Granola And Seasonal Fruit	8
Avocado Toast Your Way [2,4] Sourdough , Sliced Avocado, Poached Egg And Herb Dressing Add Fried Egg, Bacon Or Vegan Feta	11 +2
Muffins & Eggs Eggs Florentine [2,4,7](V) English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Wilted Spinach, Hollandaise	11
Eggs Benedict [2,4,7] English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Smoked Scottish Bacon, Hollandaise Eggs Hebridean [2,4,7] Coal Coal	
Morning Rolls [2] (GF available) Double up with an extra filling! Fried/Poached Egg, Bacon, Black Pudding, Haggis, Link/Square Sausage, Vegan Sausage, Hash Brown	4 +2.5
Coffees & Teas - From the award winning Dear Green Roas	tery
Espresso Double Espresso Americano Espresso Macchiato Capuccino Caffe Latte Flat White Hot Chocolate Make It Plant Based: Oat, Soy, Coconut Or Almond Tea Breakfast, Red Berry, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Decaf Matcha	2.5 3.5 3 2.75 3.85 4.15 4 4.25 3.25
Juices	2.95
Apple Juice Cranberry Juice	

Orange Juice

Local Hero Local | Plant based dish 100% PBI(V) Vegetarian dish | (Gf) Gluten free dish

[1 Celery] [2 Gluten] [3 Crustaceans] [4 Eggs] [5 Fish] [6 Lupin] [7 Milk] [8 Molluscs] [9 Mustard] [10 Nuts] [11 peanuts] [12 sesame] [13 Soya] [14 Sulphites]

Good Morning Glasgow

